NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
London Women's Spring Summer 08

Fashion Week dates : September 15 - September 20

Definitive schedule

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

9.30am

10.30am
11.45am

2.00pm

3.45pm

5.00pm

6.15pm

7.30pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

GAVIN DOUGLAS
CAROLINE CHARLES

BEN DE LISI

BORA AKSU

ASHLEY ISHAM

UNCONDITIONAL

ISSA

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7

Harrods - Knightbridge - SW3

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

Royal Opera House - Bow Street -
Covent Garden - WC2E 9DD

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

- SW3

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

9.30am

10.45am

12.00pm

12.00pm

1.15pm

2.30pm

3.45pm

5.00pm

6.15pm

PPQ

ARMAND BASI

DANIELLE SCUTT

LOUISE GOLDIN

AMANDA WAKELEY

PETER JENSEN

GARETH PUGH

TODD LYNN

ELEY KISHIMOTO

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7

Victoria House - 5Th. FLoor,
Vernon Place - WC 2A

TS venue - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Square - WC1

TS venue - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Square - WC1

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

TS venue - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Square - WC1

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

TS venue - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Square - WC1

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

7.30pm JULIEN MACDONALD

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

Sw7

address coming soon - W1

-> LULU GUINESS

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

The Apartment - The Sanderson
Hotel - Berners Street
(untill September 19th)

9.30am MARIOS SCHWAB
10.45am LUELLA

11.15am REEM

11.45am AFSHIN FEIZ

12.00pm JASPER CONRAN
12.30pm PETER PILOTTO

1.15pm MARGARET HOWELL
2.30pm CHRISTOPHER KANE
3.45pm DERYCK WALKER
3.45pm JOHN ROCHA

4.30pm CHRISTOFOROS KOTENTOS
5.00pm BASSO AND BROOKE
6.15pm JONATHAN SAUNDERS
7.30pm ANN-SOFIE BACK

TS venue - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Square - WC1

- W1

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SwW7

Onl|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

34, Wigmore Street - W1u 2RS

TS venue - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Square - WC1

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SwW7

Garrard - 24, Albemarle Street -
Mayfair - W1S 4HT

The Louise T Blouin Institute - 3,
Olaf Street - W11 4BE

Barbican Centre - Main Gallert, 3rd
Fl. - Silk Street - EC2Y 8DS

TS venue - Victoria House -
Bloomsbury Square - WC1

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS
9.30am DURO OLOWU

Columbia Hotel - 95-99, Lancaster
Gate - W2 3NS



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

10.30am

12.00pm

1.30pm

2.45pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.15pm
5.45pm

6.30pm

8.30pm

PAUL SMITH WOMEN

ISABELLA BLOW PRIVATE MEMORIAL
SERVICE

NICOLE FARHI

JENS LAUGESEN

SINHA-STANIC

JACOB KIMMIE

ERDEM
STEVE Y & JONI P

CLARE TOUGH

SADO

The Lawrence Hall - Royal
Horticulturale Hall - Greycoat
Street - SW1

address coming soon - SW1

Royal Opera House - Bow Street -
Covent Garden - WC2

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

Onl|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

address coming soon

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

Onl|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

WED. SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am
11.45am
12.45pm

1.00pm

1.45pm

2.45pm

BETTY JACKSON

PENKOV

ROKSANDA ILINCIC
MATTHEW WILLIAMSON
ASHISH

MAC-MILLAN

AQUASCUTUM

SPIJKERS&SPIJKERS

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

address coming soon - W1
Eaton Square - SW1

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

Science Museum - Exhibition Rd. -
South Kensington - SW7

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S



WED. SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

3.00pm
4.15pm
4.45pm

5.30pm
6.30pm
7.30pm

RODNIK
RICHARD NICOLL
SMITHSPENCE

FASHION EAST
NATHAN JENDEN
GILES

3EX
Lindsey Street - EC1
Victoria House - WC1

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

address coming soon - E1
address coming soon - EC1

address coming soon - E1

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am

11.45am

1.00pm
2.45pm

3.15pm

4.00pm
5.15pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.45pm

OSMAN YOUSEFZADA
ASPREY
AIMEE MCWILLIAMS

ANTONI & ALISON

FASHION FRINGE
MODERNIST

ONI|OFF PRESENTS...

MAN
BIBA

PETRA

ALLEGRA HICKS

ADIDAS BY STELLA MCCARTNEY

- W1
- W1
On|Off - The Royal Academy of

Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

Curzon Mayfair Cinema - Curzon
Street - W1G 7TY

1, Piazza - Covent Garden - WC2

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

address coming soon - WC1

The Louise T Blouin Institute - 3,
Olaf Street - W11 4BE

On|Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

On/Off - The Royal Academy of
Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S
3EX

- WM
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