

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Spring Summer 08

Fashion Week dates : September 15 - September 20

Definitive schedule

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS		
9.30am	PAUL COSTELLOE	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
10.30am	GAVIN DOUGLAS	Harrods - Knightbridge - SW3
11.45am	CAROLINE CHARLES	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
2.00pm	BEN DE LISI	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
3.45pm	BORA AKSU	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
5.00pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	Royal Opera House - Bow Street - Covent Garden - WC2E 9DD
6.15pm	UNCONDITIONAL	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
7.30pm	ISSA	- SW3

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS		
9.30am	PPQ	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
10.45am	ARMAND BASI	Victoria House - 5Th. FLoor, Vernon Place - WC 2A
12.00pm	DANIELLE SCUTT	TS venue - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Square - WC1
12.00pm	LOUISE GOLDIN	TS venue - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Square - WC1
1.15pm	AMANDA WAKELEY	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
2.30pm	PETER JENSEN	TS venue - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Square - WC1
3.45pm	GARETH PUGH	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
5.00pm	TODD LYNN	TS venue - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Square - WC1
6.15pm	ELEY KISHIMOTO	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road -

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

SW7

7.30pm JULIEN MACDONALD address coming soon - W1

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

-> LULU GUINESS The Apartment - The Sanderson

Hotel - Berners Street (untill September 19th)

MONDAY SEP	TEMBER 17 CATWALKS	
9.30am	MARIOS SCHWAB	TS venue - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Square - WC1
10.45am	LUELLA	- W1
11.15am	REEM	OnlOff - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
11.45am	AFSHIN FEIZ	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
12.00pm	JASPER CONRAN	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
12.30pm	PETER PILOTTO	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
1.15pm	MARGARET HOWELL	34, Wigmore Street - W1u 2RS
2.30pm	CHRISTOPHER KANE	TS venue - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Square - WC1
3.45pm	DERYCK WALKER	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
3.45pm	JOHN ROCHA	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
4.30pm	CHRISTOFOROS KOTENTOS	Garrard - 24, Albemarle Street - Mayfair - W1S 4HT
5.00pm	BASSO AND BROOKE	The Louise T Blouin Institute - 3, Olaf Street - W11 4BE
6.15pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	Barbican Centre - Main Gallert, 3rd Fl Silk Street - EC2Y 8DS
7.30pm	ANN-SOFIE BACK	TS venue - Victoria House - Bloomsbury Square - WC1

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

9.30am DURO OLOWU Columbia Hotel - 95-99, Lancaster

Gate - W2 3NS

TUESDAY SEP	TEMBER 18 CATWALKS	
10.30am	PAUL SMITH WOMEN	The Lawrence Hall - Royal Horticulturale Hall - Greycoat Street - SW1
12.00pm	ISABELLA BLOW PRIVATE MEMORIAL SERVICE	address coming soon - SW1
1.30pm	NICOLE FARHI	Royal Opera House - Bow Street - Covent Garden - WC2
2.45pm	JENS LAUGESEN	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
4.00pm	SINHA-STANIC	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
4.30pm	JACOB KIMMIE	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
5.15pm	ERDEM	address coming soon
5.45pm	STEVE Y & JONI P	OnlOff - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
6.30pm	CLARE TOUGH	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
8.30pm	SADO	OnlOff - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX

WED. SEPTEN	MBER 19 CATWALKS	
9.30am	BETTY JACKSON	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
10.00am	PENKOV	OnIOff - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
10.30am	ROKSANDA ILINCIC	address coming soon - W1
11.45am	MATTHEW WILLIAMSON	Eaton Square - SW1
12.45pm	ASHISH	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
1.00pm	MAC-MILLAN	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
1.45pm	AQUASCUTUM	Science Museum - Exhibition Rd South Kensington - SW7
2.45pm	SPIJKERS&SPIJKERS	OnlOff - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S

WED. SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS		
		3EX
3.00pm	RODNIK	Lindsey Street - EC1
4.15pm	RICHARD NICOLL	Victoria House - WC1
4.45pm	SMITHSPENCE	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
5.30pm	FASHION EAST	address coming soon - E1
6.30pm	NATHAN JENDEN	address coming soon - EC1
7.30pm	GILES	address coming soon - E1

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 20 CATWALKS			
	9.30am	OSMAN YOUSEFZADA	- W1
	10.30am	ASPREY	- W1
	11.00am	AIMEE MCWILLIAMS	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
	11.45am	ANTONI & ALISON	Curzon Mayfair Cinema - Curzon Street - W1G 7TY
	1.00pm	FASHION FRINGE	1, Piazza - Covent Garden - WC2
	2.45pm	MODERNIST	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7
	3.15pm	ONIOFF PRESENTS	On Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
	4.00pm	MAN	address coming soon - WC1
	5.15pm	BIBA	The Louise T Blouin Institute - 3, Olaf Street - W11 4BE
	6.00pm	PETRA	OnlOff - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
	6.30pm	ALLEGRA HICKS	On/Off - The Royal Academy of Arts - 6, Burlington Gardens - W1S 3EX
	7.45pm	ADIDAS BY STELLA MCCARTNEY	- W11